Monthly Report March 2018

MATERIAL CIRCULATION

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult

Periodicals

DVD

Kits

Adult Audio

Adult Music

Juvenile Audio

Children's Music

Young Adult Audio

Overdrive Audio

One-Click Audio

Overdrive E-Books

3M E-books

3M E-books Pay Per Use

Zinio Magazines

Freegal Download Music
Total Circulation

Last Year's Circulation

Change

Self-Check

DAYS OPEN

Ave. Daily Circulation

INCOME
Fines

Copier
Postage

FAX
Lost/damaged Books
Lost Cards
ILLs

Room Rental
Merchandise
Total

3,930
5,929
555
212
5,814
158
560
647
111
130
54
387
67
554
174
82
115
152
19,631
20,863
-1,232

8,435

29
677

$1,154.93
$707.25
$0.00
$97.00
-§7.52
$2.00
$17.00
$0.00
$7.75
$1,978.41

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT

Dollars received
Material returned

ITEMS CATALOGED

Month
$553.43

$213.22

Adult

20%
30%
3%
1%
30%
0.80%
3%
3%
0.57%
0.66%
0.28%
1.97%
0.34%
2.82%
0.89%
0.39%
0.59%
0.77%

46.39%

Y-T-D
$1,446.04
$1,523.77

Juvenile

Youth
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OPEN ACCESS CIRCULATION

Open Access
Hiawatha
Linn County
Cedar Rapids
Marion
Robins
Total Circulation

LIBRARY VISITS
2018
Daily Average
2017
Change

13,488
2,536
1,413

10,312
1,353

663

18,100

10,291

355
n/a
n/a

No door counter March. 2017

INTER-LIBRARY LOANS

ILLs Sent
ILLs Received

REFERENCE
45 Reference/30R. A

PROGRAMMING

people
Youth 739
Outreach 526
Youth Total 1,265
Adult 212
Outreach 40
Adult Total 252

Registered Borrowers
New this Month
Withdrawn

MEETING ROOM
Small Meeting Room
Large Meeting Room
Public
Library
Proctored Exams

Audio Video

41
15

75

programs
21
21
42
20
3
23

9,150
101
96

120
55
65
21
44

Periodicals

Total



Items Added 65 143 38 18 104 46
Items Withdrawn 21 9 1 7 19 49
EBSCOHOST
NEWSBANK Month Y-T-D Month Y-T-D
40 158 25 726
Academic 0 8
Pronunciator Log Ins Y-T-D Auto Repair 12 31
3 36 Small Business 0 0
Small Engine 0 1
FREEGAL Month Y-T-D Other 13 686
Download patrons/songs 23/152 180/1182 Total 25 726
Streaming patrons/songs 21/262 120/2645
Month Y-T-D User logit  Y-T-D
Learning Express 0 10 Lynda.com 19 267
GALE Month Y-T-D Plays Y-T-D
sessions 2 193 Kanopy 1 1
INTERNET Ave./Day LastMonth  Change
Patrons 1269 43.76 1144 125
Hours 1038 35.79 913 125
NICHE ACADEMY  Month Y-T-D
Views 66 266
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414
106



